

**Coshocton County Commissioners  
Warsaw EMS Station Parking Lot Improvements  
Bid Tab**

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES	ITEM DESCRIPTION	GRASSBAUGH UNIT PRICE	GRASSBAUGH TOTAL PRICE	ALBATROSS UNIT PRICE	ALBATROSS TOTAL PRICE
<i>Base Bid</i>							
1	202	31 SF	Walk Removed	\$ 30.46	\$ 944.26	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,240.00
2	203	367 CY	Excavation	\$ 27.23	\$ 9,993.41	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,020.00
3	204	1,043 SY	Subgrade Compaction	\$ 3.72	\$ 3,879.96	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,172.00
4	304	233 CY	8" Aggregate Base	\$ 83.14	\$ 19,371.62	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,145.00
5	407	79 GAL	Tack Coat @ 0.075 Gal/SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 948.00
6	441	66 CY	2 1/2" Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448)	\$ 230.00	\$ 15,180.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 21,450.00
7	441	52 CY	1 3/4" Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	\$ 240.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 18,200.00
8	608	154 SF	4" Concrete Walk	\$ 44.07	\$ 6,786.78	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,620.00
9	608	25 SF	Curb Ramp	\$ 80.07	\$ 2,001.75	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00
10	608	6 SF	Detectable Warning	\$ 56.57	\$ 339.42	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00
11	609	31 FT	Curb, Type 6	\$ 94.60	\$ 2,932.60	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,325.00
12	611	1 EA	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
13	642	100 FT	Channelizing Line, 8"	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
14	642	260 FT	Parking Lot Stall Marking	\$ 3.50	\$ 910.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00
15	659	166 SY	Seeding and Mulching	\$ 12.18	\$ 2,021.88	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,660.00
16	624	1 LS	Mobilization and Staking	LS	\$ 8,950.00	LS	\$ 12,500.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>		\$ 88,049.68		\$ 108,030.00

ENG. EST.      \$104,300.00